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PZCHKS

Meno: St. Lawrence Lalactime
Plemeno: anglicky jazdecky pony

5-GENERACNY POVOD / 5-GENERATION PEDIGREE

Cislo: DE302020346474
Pohlavie: kobyla

Rok nar.: 1974
Farba: Hneddk

OTEC / Sire
Arthur Sullivan 0
DE306064848061
1961
0
0
0
MATKA / Dam
Downland Candytuft 0
DE302020158260
1960
0
0
0
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